
SUMMER VACATION 2025: LIBRARIES OPENING HOURS

Lincoln's Inn Gray's Inn Inner Temple Middle Temple

Monday 4th August - Friday 8th August 9.00 - 18.00 CLOSED 9.00 - 17.30 CLOSED

Monday 11th August - Friday 15th August 9.00 - 18.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 17.30 CLOSED

Monday 18th August - Friday 22nd August 9.00 - 18.00 9.00 - 17.00 CLOSED 9.00 - 17.30

Monday 25th August CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Tuesday 26th August - Friday 29th August 9.00 - 18.00 9.00 - 17.00 CLOSED 9.00 - 17.30

Monday 1st September - Friday 5th September 9.00 - 18.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 17.30 9.00 - 17.30

Monday 8th September 9.00 - 18.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 20.00 9.00 - 17.30

Tuesday 9th September 9.00 - 18.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 20.00 9.00 - 17.30

Wednesday 10th September - Thursday 11th September 9.00 - 18.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 20.00 9.00 - 17.30

Friday 12th September 9.00 - 18.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 19.00 9.00 - 17.30

Saturday 13th September CLOSED 10.00 - 17.00 CLOSED CLOSED

Monday 15th September 9.00 - 19.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 20.00 9.00 - 17.30

Tuesday 16th September 9.00 - 19.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 17.30

Wednesday 17th September - Thursday 18th September 9.00 - 19.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 20.00 9.00 - 17.30

Friday 19th September 9.00 - 19.00 9.00 - 17.00 9.00 - 19.00 9.00 - 17.30

Saturday 20th September CLOSED CLOSED 10.00 - 17.00 CLOSED

Monday 22nd September - Thursday 25th September 9.00 - 19.00 9.00 - 20.00 9.00 - 20.00 9.00 - 19.00

Friday 26th September 9.00 - 19.00 9.00 - 20.00 9.00 - 19.00 9.00 - 19.00


